PISTA BUENA
CONSENTIDO
SILVER WOOD
GOT MORE
EPICO

FUERZAS DEL CIELO
MOZART
PERCIVAL
STARFISH

BUCO CHENCHEN
DELINA
WONDER LADY
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13

12.3
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12.4
12.3
12.3
13

15

25.2
24.3
25.3
25.2
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25

24.3
25.1
25

29.1

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL MIERCOLES 20 DE AGOSTO 2025

38.3
38.3
39

37.3
38

37.4
37.1
42.3

50

51

49.4

49.4 1.04

54.4 1,06,3 1,18,4

F.S 28 GAT
F.P 39,1
F.S 37,4 GAT
F.P 53,3
E.S 55 GAT
E.P 56 GAT
E.P 1,04
E.S 1,05,3
F.P 1,03,2
F.P

F.p

P. RIVADENEIRA

L. SANTOS

J. RODRIGUEZ
K. HOWELL

A. RIVAS

O. ESCARTIN
L. CORRALES
J. OSORIO

V. CASTILLO
C. MONTILLA
O. ESCARTIN
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